2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2014

2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

WINES BY THE GLASS

Borga Prosecco D.O.C, Veneto, ltaly

La Zona Moscato, King Valley, VIC

Terra Viva Pinot Grigio, Marche, Italy

Kimi Sauv Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Trentham Estate Chardonnay, Murray-Darling, VIC

The Willows' Riesling, Barossa Valley, SA

Mictchelton Vermentino, Heathcote, VIC

Casa Lluch Rose, Valencia, Spain

Terra Viva Sangiovese (Organic), Marche, Italy
Kilikanoon Shiraz, Clare Valley, SA

Chain of Ponds Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills, SA

Cape Margaret Cab Sauv, Margaret River, WA
Abel's Tempest Pinot Noir, TAS

Glass

10.5

9.5
10
I3
10
4

Bottle

49

45

45

35

42

39

51

42

41
42
60
44
66



2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2013

2015

2015

2014

2016

2012

BY THE BOTTLE

Veuve Cliquot Champagne (Champagne, Fr)

St. Pauls Riesling, Alto-Adige, Italy
Colutta Friulano, Friuli, Italy
Mas de Bressades, Rhéne Valley, France

Gautheron Petit Chablis, Chablis, France

Rolf Binder Montepulciano, Eden Valley, SA

Willows Cab Sauv, Barossa Valley, SA
Giuseppe Cortese Dolcetto D'Alba, Barbaresco, ltaly

Domaine Gres St. Vincent, Cotes du Rhéne, France

Bruno Clavelier Passetoutgrain, Burgundy, France

‘Dexter’ Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Kilikanoon “The Oracle’ Shiraz, Clare Valley. SA

175

58

66

59

85

58

66

65

75

95

108

155



Peroni Red

Birra Moretti
Hawthorn Pilsner
Hawthorn Pale Ale
Cricketers Arms

San Gabriel Bionda (0.5L)

Hawthorn Pale Ale

2 Brothers '‘Grizz Amber Ale
Cavalier Brown Ale

Little Apple Cider

9.5

9.5

20

BEERS

Asahi

Corona

Asahi Soukai (Light)
Little Apple Cider
Gypsy Pear Cider

3 Ravens Blonde Ale

BEERS ON TAP

8.5

9.5

Pot / Pint

75712

751712

71712

6/ 11



VODKA

42 Below
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN
Bombay Dry
Tanqueray

Broker's
Hendricks
Barossa Generation

Martin Millers

WHISKEY

Dewars

Black Label

Starward

High West (Double Rye)

SPIRITS

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanco
Diplomatico Blanco
Diplomatico Anejo

Diplomatico Res (Venezuela)

TEQUILA

Cazadores Blanco
Espolon Reposado

Patron XO

Patron Silver

BOURBON
Bulleit
Marker's Mark

Buffallo Trace

Woodford Reserve

1.5

1.5



Nikka Miyagikyo 12 Yr
Nikka Miyagikyo 15 Yr
White Oak

The Hakushu 12 Yr

Kilkerrean 12 Yr

Aperol
Alize
Amaretto
Baileys
Campari

Chambord

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

LIQUEURS
7.5 Cointreau
10.5 Fireball
9.5 Galliano(Vanilla/Sambuca)
9 Grand Marnier
8.5 Amaro Montenegro

Il Frangelico

24

28

22

TBC

16.5



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC

Americano
Campari, sweet vermouth & soda water

Classic Man
Diplomatico Anejo, Agnostura Bitters, panela sugar & marmalade

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water & orange

The New Cubano
Rum, mint leaves, fresh lime, simple syrup & prosecco

Santoni Whiskey Sour
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, fresh lemon, simple syrup,
Angostura Bitters and a float of sweet sermouth

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth & orange twist

Mai, Mai Tai
Diplomatico Rum, Cointreau, fresh lime, house ginger syrup,
honey water, orgeat & seasonal fruit garnish

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanco Rum, fresh lime juice, mint, sugar, crushed ice

Margarita della Invierno
Tequila reposado, Solerno Liqueur, rosemary, ginger & fresh lime

El French Tini

Tequila, St Germain Liqueur, fresh lemon, simple syrup, mint leaves

20

20

20

22



Espresso Martini
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Liquor 43, espresso

Pretty Micky Fizz
Plymouth Sloe Gin, lemon, lime, St Germain, peach bitters, milk,

topped with soda

Spicy Glen
Southern Comfort, Sailor Jerry, lemon & fresh ginger

Pierre’s Lychee Martini
Vodka, St Germain, lychee & lime

NON ALCOHOLIC

San Pellegrino
Chinotto, Blood Orange, Limonata

Coke / Sprite /| Zero
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Juice by glass
Apple, Orange, Pineapple

‘Helping Humans’- Cold Pressed Juices
Orange, Gorgeous Greens, Apple

MOCKTAILS

The Ed Strawberry, mint & lemonade

The Leo Orange, Agnostura Bitters & ginger beer
The Benny Pineapple, lime & orgeat

The Tommy Apple, lemon & grenadine

21

21

35



